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REINFORCED DECK SLAB (SQ. FT. = 21,040)
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34

CONTROL LINE

{ BENT 1 & BENT 1

CONTROL LINE

{ BENT 2 & BENT 2

CONTROL LINE

{ BENT 1 & BENT 1

CONTROL LINE

{ BENT 2 & BENT 2

107.1

95.4

106.4

6
'-

5
•

"

115

1

@ END BENT 1
FILL FACE

@ END BENT 2
FILL FACE

1

76'-0"

CONST. JT. 
TRANSVERSE

CONST. JT. 
TRANSVERSE

4'-0"CONST. JT. 
TRANSVERSE

122'-0"

POURING SEQUENCE

L = 80'-0"L = 130'-0"L = 110'-0"

CONTROL LINE

{ BENT 1 & BENT 1
CONTROL LINE

{ BENT 2 & BENT 2

2 1
2

4'-0"

8'-0"

4'-0" 4'-0"

106'-0" 8'-0"

A MINIMUM OF 3000 PSI.
POUR 2 CAN NOT BE STARTED UNTIL BOTH ADJACENENT 1 POURS REACH

CONST. JT. 
TRANSVERSE

2
'-
5
"

11'-11"

11'-11"

REINFORCING STEEL

* EPOXY COATED

REINFORCING STEEL

* EPOXY COATED

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE : 56DATE :OF RECORD:
ENGINEER 
DESIGN 

5
/
9
/
2
0
2
3

2
:1
0
:1
9
 
P

M
J

H
a
g
e

n
b
u
s
h

c
:\

p
w

_
w

o
r
k
in

g
\
d

m
s
5
5
4
6
1\

R
2
7
0
7

D
_
S

M
U
_

B
M

_
2
2
0
10

2
.d

g
n

849+00.00 -L-

R-2707D

www.stantec.com

License No. F-0672

Stantec Consulting Services Inc.

801 Jones Franklin Road

Raleigh, NC  27606

Tel. (919) 851-6866

Fax. (919) 851-7024

Suite 300

SIGNATURES COMPLETED

FINAL UNLESS ALL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED

CLEVELAND

(LEFT LANE)

REPLACES BRIDGE NO. 220102 

S5-

05/09/23S.S. POOLE

054498

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

   

 

ELOOP .S 
HT

ES

DocuSign Envelope ID: DE120762-44B4-4D1F-A9A4-C5344EE38051

5/9/2023


		2023-05-10T05:10:21-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




